
25th Men's World Championship 2017
France

Preliminary Round - Group C

Match Team Statistics FRI 13 JAN 2017
17:45

Rouen

HBM400C02_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 13 JAN 2017 19:24

Match No: 10 GER  27 - 23  HUN
(16 - 11) (11 - 12)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

GER - Germany
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

3 GENSHEIMER Uwe 13/15 87 3/5 8/8 2/2 3 1 60:00

6 LEMKE Finn 2 28:19

7 WIENCEK Patrick 0/2 0 0/2 1 1 1 47:36

9 REICHMANN Tobias 0:00

12 HEINEVETTER Silvio 2 53:49

23 FATH Steffen 1/4 25 1/4 1 22:47

24 GROETZKI Patrick 4/7 57 3/6 1/1 60:00

25 HAFNER Kai 7/11 64 1/2 4/7 2/2 1 1 32:36

33 WOLFF Andreas 0:00

34 DAHMKE Rune 0:00

35 KUHN Julius 1/4 25 1/4 3 3 27:34

40 ERNST Simon 1 28:18

43 PIECZKOWSKI Niclas 1/1 100 1/1 2 6:30

48 KOHLBACHER Jannik 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 17:52

95 DRUX Paul 0/1 0 0/1 4 1 1 34:39

Bench/Team

27/46 59 1/5 6/11 7/17 8/8 3/3 2/2 15 8 3 2 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 HEINEVETTER Silvio 14/36 39 2/5 40 2/3 67 9/21 43 1/2 50 0/3 0 0/2 0

33 WOLFF Andreas

Totals 15/38 39 2/5 40 2/3 67 10/22 45 1/2 50 0/4 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 1 2 2 5 20

Wing Shots 6 3 2 11 55

9m Shots 7 7 1 2 17 41

7m Shots 8 N/A 8 100

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs 2 2 100

Totals 27 12 1 4 2 46 59

Number of Attacks: 48, Scoring Efficiency: 56%
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Match No: 10 GER  27 - 23  HUN
(16 - 11) (11 - 12)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

GER - Germany

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
3 GENSHEIMER U

3/3 1/1

1/1

3/4 1/1 4/4
1-Post

6 LEMKE F 7 WIENCEK P

0/1
1-Post

9 REICHMANN T 12 HEINEVETTER S 23 FATH S

1/1 0/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

24 GROETZKI P

0/1 0/1

3/3 1/1
1-Post

25 HAFNER K

1/1

2/2

3/3 1/3
1-Post 1-Blocked

33 WOLFF A 34 DAHMKE R 35 KUHN J

0/1 1/2 0/1

40 ERNST S 43 PIECZKOWSKI N

1/1

48 KOHLBACHER J

0/1

95 DRUX P

0/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/4 1/1

1/2 0/1 3/3

10/12 3/6 5/10
1-Missed 4-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/6
3/5

1/2

2/2

0/3 3/7

3/5
1/5

0/0
3/3

8/8

0/0
1/4

1/2

2/2

2/37/18

1/3
4/8

0/1
4/4

1/2

1/4 0/2

4/6 2/2 1/5

3/7 2/5 2/7

12 HEINEVETTER S

1/4 0/2

4/6 1/1 1/5

3/7 2/5 2/6

33 WOLFF A
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Match No: 10 GER  27 - 23  HUN
(16 - 11) (11 - 12)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

HUN - Hungary
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

2 BALOGH Zsolt 3/6 50 3/6 1 18:44

5 SCHUCH Timuzsin 1 16:24

7 CSASZAR Gabor 3/6 50 1/3 1/2 1/1 2 1 16:19

10 HARSANYI Gergely 1/3 33 1/3 1 3 1 49:08

11 LIGETVARI Patrik 0/1 0 0/1 1 29:08

12 FAZEKAS Nandor 29:21

16 MIKLER Roland 27:58

19 NAGY Laszlo 1/3 33 1/3 1 16:32

22 JAMALI Iman 3/5 60 1/1 1/3 1/1 2 1 23:09

25 ZUBAI Szabolcs 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 38:06

27 BANHIDI Bence 0/2 0 0/2 1 2 1 34:56

28 SZOLLOSI Szabolcs 1 14:56

29 JUHASZ Adam 3/3 100 3/3 1 53:36

33 ANCSIN Gabor 1/3 33 1/3 13:28

39 BODO Richard 3/7 43 3/7 19:51

66 LEKAI Mate 3/5 60 1/1 1/3 1/1 3 1 18:24

Bench/Team

23/47 49 3/6 1/3 12/30 1/2 4/4 2/2 10 4 4 2 3 2 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 FAZEKAS Nandor 5/19 26 1/2 50 1/4 25 3/7 43 0/3 0 0/2 0 0/1 0

16 MIKLER Roland 7/18 39 1/1 100 2/5 40 4/6 67 0/5 0 0/1 0

Totals 12/39 31 2/3 67 3/9 33 7/14 50 0/8 0 0/3 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 2 1 6 50

Wing Shots 1 2 3 33

9m Shots 12 10 4 1 3 30 40

7m Shots 1 1 N/A 2 50

Fast Breaks 4 4 100

Breakthroughs 2 2 100

Totals 23 15 4 2 3 47 49

Number of Attacks: 48, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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Match No: 10 GER  27 - 23  HUN
(16 - 11) (11 - 12)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

HUN - Hungary

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 BALOGH Z

1/1

0/1 2/2

1-Missed 1-Blocked

5 SCHUCH T 7 CSASZAR G

1/2

0/1 1/1

0/1 1/1

10 HARSANYI G

1/1

0/1

0/1

11 LIGETVARI P

1-Blocked

12 FAZEKAS N 16 MIKLER R

19 NAGY L

1/2
1-Post

22 JAMALI I

1/1

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

25 ZUBAI S

1/1

1/2

27 BANHIDI B

0/1
1-Post

28 SZOLLOSI S 29 JUHASZ A

1/1 1/1 1/1

33 ANCSIN G

1/1 0/1

0/1

39 BODO R

0/1

1/1 0/1 2/2
2-Missed

66 LEKAI M

1/1

1/2 1/1
1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/4 2/2

2/6 0/2 4/5

4/7 3/5 5/7
4-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/3
4/8

0/1

2/2

2/3 7/18

0/0
1/4

1/2
4/4

1/2

3/5
1/5

0/0

2/2

0/33/7

3/6
3/5

1/2
3/3

8/8

0/4 0/1

1/2 1/1 0/3

2/12 3/6 5/10

12 FAZEKAS N

0/2 0/1

0/1 1/1 0/3

1/5 1/2 2/4

16 MIKLER R

0/2

1/1

1/7 2/2 3/6

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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